Seafood

The unique flavor of the
best wild seafood from
Mozambique.
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Pink Shrimp

Haliporoides triarthrus

Red Shrimp

Aristaemorpha foliacea

Giant Scarlet Shrimp

Aristaeopsis Edwardsiana

Blue and Red Shrimp

Aristeus antennatus

Lobster
Palinurus delagoae

Red Scampi

Metanephrops andamanicus

Un/kg
10/20
20/30
30/40
40/60
60/80
80/100

Un/kg
31/40
41/60
61/80

Un/kg
-10

10/20
21/30
31/40
41/60
61/80

Un/kg
10/20
20/30
30/40
40/60
60/80
80/100

g/Un
100/150
150/300
300/500
500/700
700/1000
+1000

Whole
Pack
400/800/1,5kg
400/800/1,5kg
400/800/1,5kg
400/800/1,5kg
400/800/1,5kg
400/800/1,5kg

Whole
Pack
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g

Whole
Pack
800g

800g/400g

800g/400g
400g
400g
400g

Whole
Pack
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g

Whole
Pack
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
3,2kg
3,2kg
3,2kg

Whole
Pack
1kg
kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Master
9,6/12kg
9,6/12kg
9,6/12kg
9,6/12kg
9,6/12kg
9,6/12kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
12kg
12kg
12kg

10/6,4kg
10/6,4kg
10/6,4kg

Master
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg

Un/kg
45/70
70/110
110/150
Bk

g/Un
Mix

Un/kg
40/75
76/110
111/150

Un/kg
Mix

Un/kg
40/75
76-110
111-150

g/Un
Mix

Un/kg
40/75
75/110
110/150

g/Un
Mix

g/Un
-100
100/150
150/200
200/250
250/300
+300

Un/kg
-13
13/20
20/27
+27

Un/kg
Mix

Tails
Pack
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg

Heads
Pack
1,5kg

Tails
Pack
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g

Heads
Pack
400/800g

Tails

Pack

800g
800g/400g
800g/400g

Heads
Pack
800g/400g

Tails
Pack
400/800g
400/800g
400/800g

Heads
Pack
1,5kg

Tails
Pack
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
1,5kg

Tails
Pack
1kg
kg
1kg
1kg

Heads
Pack
kg

Master
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg

Master
12kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg

Master
9,6kg
9,6kg
9,6kg

Master
12kg

Master
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
12kg

Master
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg

Master
8kg



Slipper Lobster
Scyllarides elisabethae

Whole
g/Un Pack
150/300 kg
300/500 kg
500/700 kg
700/1000 kg
+1000 kg

Whole
g/Un Pack
-200 -
200/250 3kg
250/500g 3kg
500/800 3kg
+800 3kg

Cuttlefish

Sepia australis

g/Un Pack
-50/100 2kg
100/150 2kg
+150 2kg

Octopus

Velodona togata
g/Un Pack
-300 2kg
300/500 2kg
+500 2kg

Master
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg
8kg

Master
10kg
6kg
6kg
6kg
6kg

Master
12kg
12kg
12kg

Master
12kg
12kg
12kg

Giant Tiger Prawn
Penaeus monodon

Whole
Un/kg Pack Master
-5 2kg 12kg
6/9 2kg 12kg
10/13 2kg 12kg
14/25 2kg 12kg

Chaceon macphersoni

Sections
Un/kg Pack Master
6/7 Tkg 6kg
8/9 Tkg 6kg
10/14 Tkg 6kg
15/17 Tkg 6kg
Bk Tkg 6kg

Squid N

Loligo vulgaris

cm/Un Pack Master
-13 2kg 12kg
13/16 2kg 12kg
+16 2kg 12kg

Twospot Largescale Flounder
Citharoides macrolepis

g/Un Pack Master
-100 2kg 12kg
100/200 2kg 12kg

+200 2kg 12kg

White Prawn
Penaeus indicus

Whole
Un/kg Pack Master
10/20 800g/400g 9,6kg
21/30 800g/400g 9,6kg
31/40 800g/400g 9,6kg
41/60 800g/400g 9,6kg
61/80 800g/400g 9,6kg

81/100 800g/400g  9,6kg
101/120  800g/400g  9,6kg
121/150  800g/400g  9,6kg
+150 800g/400g  9,6kg

Claws
Un/kg Pack Master
8/11 Tkg 8kg
12/20 1kg 8kg
21/33 Tkg 8kg
+33 kg 8kg

Omastrephes bartramii

cm/Un Pack Master
-13 2kg 12kg
13/16 2kg 12kg
+16 2kg 12kg

Monkfish tails

Lophiomus spp

g/Un Pack Master
-250 2kg 12kg
250/500 2kg 12kg
+500 2kg 12kg



Lobster Lobster (4 Units)
Palinurus delagoe Palinurus delagoe

Cal: 150/300g, 300/500g (g/Un) Pack: 800g | Master: 2,4kg
Pack: 1,5kg | Master: 7,5kg

Pink Shrimp (whole)
Haliporoides triarthrus
Cal: 30/40, 40-60 (Un/kg)
Pack: 800g | Master: 9,6kg

Pink Shrimp (tails)
Haliporoides triarthrus
Cal: 45/70,71/110 (Un/kg)
Pack: 1,5kg | Master: 12Kg

' s de Grmrb(r Rosa
G ocambige

Giant Scarlet Shrimp
Aristaeopsis edwardsiana
Cal:-10, 10/20 (Un/kg)

Pack: 800g | Master: 9,6kg

White Prawn

Penaeus indicus

Cal: 10/20, 20/30, 30/40
Pack: 800g | Master: 9,6kg
Pack: 1,5kg | Master: 12kg

Giant Tiger Prawn Red Scampi
Penaeus monodon Metanephrops andamanicus

Cal: -5, 6/9,10/13, 14/25 (Un/kg)
Pack: 1,5kg | Master: 7,5kg

Cal: -6, 6/10, 10/20, 20/30, 30/40, +40
Pack: 2kg | Master: 6kg

Deep-water Rose Shrimp
Parapenaeus longirostris

Cal: 30/40, 40-60 (Un/kg)

Pack: 800g | Master: 9,6kg



